
TEL: (843) 285-2662 FAX: (843) 285-2583

                 Continental  Terminals  Inc.
          201 Luken Road   Goose Creek, SC 29445

                         CONTACT INFORMATION

E-mail Extension 

Mickey Baldwin  mbaldwin@continentalterminals.com Ext 203
General Manager

Matthew Hammond mhammond@continentalterminals.com Ext 207
Assistant Manager 

Jennifer Bonil la jennifer@continentalterminals.com Ext 202
Inbound

Gina Rammer gina@continentalterminals.com Ext 206
Inbound

Stacia King sking@continentalterminals.com Ext 204
Outbound

Shane Saulisbury shane@continentalterminals.com  Ext 205
Warehouse Supervisor

Brandy Maw Ext 208
Transportat ion
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